Pressure-limiting valve type VDB (size 4 & 6)
operating pressure pmax 350 bar
volume ow Vmax 30 L/min
Product characteristics
Pressure-limiting valves are a type of pressure control valve. They safeguard the system against excessive system pressure or limit the
operation pressure.
Features and benets:
■ pressure-limiting valve: available in 3 pressure levels, pressure adjustable within each pressure range

6/8 D 6363-en - 02-2021 - 1.5 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Order information
Type code
VDBE 04 E 210
pressure range VDBE04 VDBE06
100 15 - 100 bar 10 - 100 bar
210 30 - 210 bar 20 - 210 bar
350 80 - 350 bar 30 - 350 bar
adjustment possibility with hexagon key
size 04
06
see dimensions
type pressure-limiting valve
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6363-en - 02-2021 - 1.5 7/8
Contact details
Headquarters
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17
85605 Aschheim
Germany
e-mail: info@hawe.de
Phone: +49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Contact to the Customer Service
Phone (Head ofce) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Phone (Spare parts) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1302
Phone (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1491
Fax (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 91491
e-mail spareparts@hawe.de
8/8 D 6363-en - 02-2021 - 1.5 HAWE Hydraulik SE